
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

#05 

33 

24 

#07 

28 

17 

23 

59 

69 

51 

15 

32 

71 

199 

21 

5 

#09 

#04 

52 

90 

49 

55 

2 

61 

19 

20 

70 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNS 

Name 

Nicholas Galuardi 

Tyler Reynolds 

Thomas Kenney 

Chris Barry 

Corey Young 

Jason Dube 

Justin Zarzycki 

Daniel Genis 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Ronald Bass 

John Ferreira 

Charles Doherty 

Jeffrey Adams 

Leon Zavos 

Christopher Zarzycki 

Dave Rodman 

Allen Begnoche 

Chase Johnson 

Martin Gatto 

Buddy Conroy 

Roger French 

Bruce Rodman 

Robert Plencner 

James Trudeau 

David Grimes 

Thomas Galuardi 

Kevin O'Day 

Region 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

270535 

426678 

446810 

495143 

627794 

529735 

61987_4 

620021 

547008 

283044 

370319 

640758 

473812 

653333 

61987_1 

508107 

148134_1 

672608 

539467 

522578 

39368 

105068 

190344 

662113 

435444 

34126 

466571 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

3 

Diff 

0.108 

11.200 

11.346 

17.153 

32.026 

34.651 

42.170 

52.927 

54.287 

55.876 

56.023 

1:03.780 

1:05.353 

1:05.429 

1:07.585 

1:17.195 

1:17.230 

1:23.849 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

12 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:16.521 

1:16.856 

1:17.455 

1:17.025 

1:17.152 

1:17.642 

1:17.700 

1:18.855 

1:19.061 

1:19.819 

1:19.385 

1:20.249 

1:19.351 

1:19.340 

1:19.889 

1:19.562 

1:22.087 

1:20.545 

1:20.109 

1:21.200 

1:23.402 

1:21.177 

1:24.576 

1:23.711 

1:17.845 

1:29.154 

Sponsor 

Barrtune Racing 

Quixote Racing 

Philly 

Advantage Mototsports 

Woodworks by Janik/Sign Techniques  Inc. 

Long shot racing 

AdvantageMotorsports.com 

www.twothautosport.com/  Calabogie CA 

Doherty plastering Inc. 

napa auto parts of southbridge dudley 

Brothers Racing  Zeus Motorworks 

Good Wife 

Advantage Motorsports 

Van de Car Race Prep 

Woodworks by Janik/Sign Techniques  Inc./Squarewave LLC 

AND/Barrtune Racing 

O'Day Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1020 Time Final 1050 

Printed: 8/7/2022 4:26:36 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Peter Morrison, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.108 

Avg. Speed 

73.758 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.521 

Best Speed 

75.273 

Best Lap by 

#05 - Nicholas Galuardi 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 4 - FV,FST 

Race 2 #22-R-57204 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:58:56 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/7/2022 09:30 AM 

New England Region
Racing Against Leukemia Triple Regional

Official Race Results


